103 2/1.00 Lakisha R. HardinCurrent (720) (2,095.00) (1,595.00)
201 2/1.00 Reegan B. Fiske Current (720) (2,095.00) (1,650.00)
202 1/-- Brennen T. TransierCurrent (563) (1,795.00) (1,475.00)
203 2/1.00 Leslie J. Mejia Notice-Rented (720) 2,095.00) (1,600.00)
6 Units 100.0% Occupied (4,006) (11,970.00) (9,470.00)

7602 E Polk-Rent Roll 7-31-2025   |   Portfolio of 3 Assets totaling 26 Units 28

Portfolio of 3 Assets totaling 26 U
nits | Financial Analysis

PO
R

TF
O

LI
O

 O
F

3
AS

SE
TS

 T
O

TA
LI

N
G

 2
6

U
N

IT
S

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Portfolio of 3 Assets totaling 26 Units 30

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $458,952 91.5% $533,880 92.6%

Rubs $24,300 4.8% $24,300 4.2%

Pet Rent $2,880 0.6% $2,880 0.5%

Other Income $15,540 3.1% $15,540 2.7%

Gross Potential Income $501,672 $576,600

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $487,903 $560,584

Less Expenses $97,697 20.02% $97,697 17.42%

Net Operating Income $390,206 $462,886

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $15,056 $1,158 $15,056 $1,158

Insurance $14,410 $1,108 $14,410 $1,108

Management Fee $25,510 $1,962 $25,510 $1,962

Electirc $3,608 $278 $3,608 $278

Repairs & Maintenance $8,250 $635 $8,250 $635

Water / Sewer/Trash $19,465 $1,497 $19,465 $1,497

Landscaping $5,798 $446 $5,798 $446

Contract Services $2,800 $215 $2,800 $215

Other Expenses $2,800 $215 $2,800 $215

Total Operating Expense $97,697 $7,515 $97,697 $7,515

Expense / SF $10.90 $10.90

% of EGI 20.02% 17.42%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Portfolio of 3 Assets totaling 26 Units 31

GLOBAL
Price $7,590,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate 0.20000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 1.50%
Rubs 1.50%
Pet Rent 1.50%
Other Income 1.50%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Electirc 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer/Trash 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Contract Services 1.50%
Other Expenses 1.50%